• Automatic communication protocol identification. The clocks recognize:
• 2-wire digital communication  (24V only)
• Sync–wire 59 minute correction
• Sync–wire 58 minute correction
• Sync–wire National Time and Rauland
• Fully automatic plug and play; No settings required
• Available in 24V, 115VAC and 230VAC
• Automatic frequency detection of time base

-15° - 75°C
Specifications
Ordering Information
BCAM Series Smart Wired Clock (V4)
• Movement Dimensions:
   (LxWxD)
• Mounting Bracket
   Dimensions:  (LxWxD)
• Shipping Weight:
• Power Kit Includes:
• Compliance:
2.93” x 2.84” x .937”
(7.44 cm x 7.21 cm x 2.38 cm)
12”  -  12.56” x 3” x .04”
(31.9 cm x 7.62 cm x .10 cm)
16”  -  16.38” x 3” x .04”
(41.6 cm x 7.62 cm x .10cm)
12” Clock - 3.5 lbs. (1.58 kg)
16” Clock - 6 lbs. (2.72 kg)
1 - 5 pin power harness (18 AWG)
1 - ground wire (18 AWG)
1 - 10-12 blue plastic anchor
1 - sheet metal screw 10X1.5
2 - machine screws 6-32 X 1/2
2 - 4 mm thread, 10 mm length screw
UL, cUL listed
FCC part 15 B “class B digital devices”
CE Compliances: EMC, LVD
BCAM Series Smart Wired Clock Double Mount Housing
SS - Size
12 - 12”
16 - 16”
V - Voltage
1 - 115V
2 - 230V
4 - 24V
BCAM-CLS-SSR-V BCAB-4ZD-ZZR-0
Examples:
BCAM-1BS-12R-4: BCAM Series, Metal Black Case, 12”, 24 Volt
BCAM-2CS-16R-2: BCAM Series, ABS Custom Color Case, 16”, 230 Volt
Examples:
BCAB-4BD-12R-0: 12” Double Mount Bracket, Black
BCAB-4CD-16R-0: 16” Double Mount Bracket, Custom color
C - Case
1 - Metal
2 - ABS
Z - Color
B - Black
C - Custom
ZZ - Clock Size
12 - 12”
16 - 16”
L - Color
B - Black
C - Custom